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JUNIOR AND SENIOR ITF TAEKWON-DO
II. „EAGLES CUP” INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

ÜLLŐ, HUNGARY

17-18. September 2011.

Accommodation form

Eagles Cup 2011

	Country :


	Address:

	Name of the Club / Delegation:


	Telephonenumber:

E-mail:

	
	Head of delegation:




	
	Name of the coaches:
	
	Name of the refrees:
	License:
	Grade - Dan:
	E-mail:

	1.
	
	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	4.
	
	
	
	


	
	Budapest/Vecsés
	Flight  number:
	Arrival
	Departure

	
	
	
	Date
	Time
	Date
	Time

	Airport
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bus/Car
	
	
	
	
	
	


Deadline is 4th September 2011. E-mail: : eaglescup2011@gmail.com
Accommodation form

Eagles Cup 2011

	
	Room type

Deluxe/
Junior suite/
apartment
Single/double
	Surname and First name
	Sex F/M
	Date of birth
	Number of passport
	Nights

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	
	
	


Accommodation form

Eagles Cup 2011

	
	Room type

Deluxe/
Junior suite/
apartment
Single/double
	Surname and First name
	Sex F/M
	Date of birth
	Number of passport
	Nights

	21.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40.
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